

SEC/SE/2024-2025

December 10, 2024

BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

SECURITY ID: LAKSELEC

SECURITY CODE: 504258

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Compliance to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate / Letter of Confirmation in lieu of share certificate(s) lost.

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circulars, we have enclosed the intimation received from the Registrar and Transfer Agent: Link Intime India Private Limited regarding the issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate / Letter of Confirmation in lieu of the share certificate(s) lost.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Limited

S. Sathyanarayanan Company Secretary



FORM NO. SH - 2

Register of Renewed and Duplicate Share Certificates



[Pursuant to sub-section (3) of section 46 of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 6(3)(a) the Companies (Share Capital and Debentures) Rules 2014]

Name of the Company: Lakshmi Electrical Control Systems Ltd

CIN No.: L31200TZ1981PLC001124

S. No.	Folio No.	Name of the person(s) to whom Renewed / Duplicate share certificate is	Date of approval of issue of Renewed/ Duplicate share	Class of shares	Date of issue of original share certificate	Original share certificate number	Total number of shares in the Original Share Certificat	Distinctive No. of shares		Date of issue of Renewed/ Duplicate Share Certificat e	Reasons for issue of Renewed/ Duplicate Share Certificat	Number of the Renewed/ Duplicate Share Certificat e, if applicable	Total Number of Shares in the Renewed/ Duplicate Share Certificat	Referenc e to entry in Register of Members	Remarks
								From	То						
1	1070	KARNAD NARAYANA SUVARNA MR.TONSE SANJEEVA SUVARNA	09/12/2024	Equity		16030	50	869201	869250	09/12/2024	Lost By Holder	60588	50	TN800196	Duplicate
2		KARNAD NARAYANA SUVARNA MR. TONSE SANJEEVA SUVARNA	09/12/2024	Equity		43043	50	1861152	1861201	09/12/2024	Lost By Holder	60588	50	TN800196	Duplicate